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ValueVolumeCloseLowHighOpenSymbol Trades Count Market Capitalization
 11,391,994.35 94,945 120.00 119.94 120.00 120.00AIRTEL  51  1,320,000,000,000

 23,044,450.00 1,534,724 14.98 14.98 15.04 15.04BHL  44  88,056,258,926

 249,033,210.00 417,238 595.86 595.86 597.86 597.89FDHB  265  4,112,048,480,625

 72,381,759.00 23,421 3,013.39 2,990.00 3,125.00 3,129.96FMBCH  53  7,407,665,967,500

 13,861,498.00 866,306 16.00 16.00 16.01 16.00ICON  24  106,880,000,000

 16,633,869.00 6,207 2,679.86 2,616.60 2,679.86 2,616.60ILLOVO  25  1,911,931,085,665

 968,178.18 49,704 19.47 19.46 19.49 19.49MPICO  14  44,742,984,046

 151,080,160.00 12,671 11,840.00 11,839.99 11,949.99 11,958.14NBM  68  5,528,471,777,920

 149,979,590.00 167,853 890.55 889.98 898.97 893.13NBS  177  2,592,011,102,186

 224,839,833.00 130,326 1,724.97 1,724.95 1,726.00 1,727.80NICO  103  1,799,214,599,367

 84,201,916.00 21,399 3,934.79 3,934.78 3,934.92 3,934.94NITL  47  531,196,650,000

 0.00 0 3,790.04 3,790.04 3,790.04 3,790.04OMU  0  116,103,532,014

 49,699,965.00 6,351 7,824.00 7,824.00 7,827.00 7,827.00PCL  38  940,881,535,680

 102,318,831.00 24,086 4,247.40 4,247.40 4,248.28 4,248.32STANDARD  47  4,983,647,756,394

 2,429,314.00 1,429 1,700.01 1,700.01 1,700.01 1,700.01SUNBIRD  4  444,693,001,826

 38,437,308.78 1,257,036 29.99 29.98 31.27 31.28TNM  50  346,120,599,246


